IB Teacher Directory

IB CP Career-related Teachers
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Group I: Language A Group 4:Sciences
. IB Literature HL Year | - IB Biology HL Year 1 (AP Biology)
o Mrs. Kristen Bromen-Perez * Mr. Chris Pham
i « IB Biology HL Year 2
o Mrs. Josipa Casey i
o Mrs. Trish Habash
. i 2
1B Literature HL Year « IB Physics SL/HL Year 1 (AP Physics 1)
> Mrs. Ember Arteaga o Mr. Justin Ro
\ J « IB Physics SL/HL Year 1 (AP Physics 2)
- ~ \___° Mr. Daniel Esparza
Group 2: Language B
» IB Spanish SL Group 5: Mathmatics
> Mrs. Elizabeth Orth « IB MAI SL (Application & Interpretation)
* 1B Mandarin SL & HL > Mr. Kenneth Kakimoto
> DliS, SUEelue WEl « IB MAA SL* (Analysis & Approaches)
I el =1 a o Mr. Jason Eusebi
o Mrs. Eilene Shin
\ / N *with approval only
( 3 . 3 \ (
Group 3: Individuals and Society Group 6: The Arts
- IB Philosophy SL & HL (TOK embedded) | | * 'BTheaterArts St &HL
- Mrs. Josipa Casey o Mrs. Kim Weaver
« IB CP Personal & Professional Skills RISl
> Mr. Corbin Blanchard 2 Lileh e Rl ote
* IB Visual Art* SL & HL
. J

o Mr. Kiley Craft with approval only

J
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Biomedical Pathway

e Mrs. Trish Habash
 Mr. Jungsoo Han
« Mr. Sean Kane

Comp Sci Pathway

« Mrs. Courtney Bushyeager
« Mr. Jason Eusebi
 Mrs. Shirley Young

\. J

Engineering Pathway

e Mr. Justin Ro
+ Mr. Daniel Esparza
¢ Mrs. Sharon Wu



mailto:kbromen@hlpusd.org
mailto:jcasey@hlpusd.org
mailto:emorales@hlpusd.org
mailto:lorth@hlpusd.org
mailto:swann@hlpusd.org
mailto:eyshin@hlpusd.org
mailto:jcasey@hlpusd.org
mailto:cblanchard@hlpusd.org
mailto:hpham@hlpusd.org
mailto:pbranconier@hlpusd.org
mailto:jyro@hlpusd.org
mailto:daesparza@hlpusd.org
mailto:kkakimoto@hlpusd.org
mailto:jeusebi@hlpusd.org
mailto:kweaver@hlpusd.org
mailto:nchang@hlpusd.org
mialto:kcraft@hlpusd.org

